21-135
21-136
21-137

21-138
4:45

21-139
21-140
21-141
21-142
21-143
21-144
21-145
21-146
21-147
21-148
21-149
21-150
21-151
21-152
21-153
21-154
21-155

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, May 10%", 2021
4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
4:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of April 12" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Resignations / Advertise

Audit Agreement

Town of Buffalo- Safe School Grant
Approve 2021-2022 School Calendar
Negotiations

SPED Comprehensive Plan Approval
RFP Solar / LED project

Haying Bid

Offer/Approve Contracts
Negotiations

Offer Summer School Contracts
NWAS Report

Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session SDCL 1-25-2 (1)

Adjournment



