Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, May 10th, 2021 4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 4:45 PM Open Forum

21-135	Call to Order
21-136	Pledge of Allegiance
21-137	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of April 12 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
21-138	Approve bills for payment
4:45	OPEN FORUM
21-139	Resignations / Advertise
21-140	Audit Agreement
21-141	Town of Buffalo- Safe School Grant
21-142	Approve 2021-2022 School Calendar
21-143	Negotiations
21-144	SPED Comprehensive Plan Approval
21-145	RFP Solar / LED project
21-146	Haying Bid
21-147	Offer/Approve Contracts
21-148	Negotiations
21-149	Offer Summer School Contracts
21-150	NWAS Report
21-151	Business Manager Report
21-152	K-12 Principal/AD Report
21-153	Superintendent Report
21-154	Executive Session SDCL 1-25-2 (1)
21-155	Adjournment